
This information is provided to promote community safety.

Any harassment of the offender will not be tolerated and may be prosecuted to the full extent of the law.

For information about visiting, mail, phones, money accounts, housing fees, or property click on the appropriate link.

Inmate Visiting Inmate Mail Inmate Phones Inmate Money Accounts Inmate Housing Fees Inmate Property

Date : 12/27/2025
Time : 11:00:32

COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

CURRENT INMATE LISTING
Inmate Count : 130

# Inmate Name Book Date Charge Bail
Scheduled

Release
Date

1
ACOSTA-LOYA, FRANK
ALONSO

08/05/2024 USM HOLD $0.00

2
AGURCIA LOPEZ, ISIS
YANETH

05/14/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

3 ALVARADO-VILLA, WILLIAM 08/04/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

4 ANTONIO-SANTOS, ELVING 03/28/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

5 APPEL, MALAKI DEONATE 12/14/2025

ATT ELUDE POLICE OFC-VEHICLE - 1
Foot
ATT ELUDE POLICE OFC-VEHICLE - 2
ATTEMPT TO COMMIT CRIME - 2
CONTEMPT OF COURT
DRIVE UNDER INFLUENCE INTOX - 2
RECKLESS DRIVING
RECKLESS ENDANGER HWY WORKER
RECKLESSLY ENDANGERING
UNAUTHORIZED USE MOTOR
VEHICLE
UNLAWFUL USE OF WEAPON
VIOLATION OF RELEASE AGREEMENT

$0.00

6
ARDANYAN, KAREN
SEROBOVICH

06/27/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

7 AREVALO, CESAR DANIEL 11/17/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

8
ARNOLD, KAMERON
THOMAS

11/20/2025 FAIL TO APPEAR-BENCH WARRANT $30,000.00

9
ARTEAGA PALMA, ENMA
ESTELA

06/18/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

10
BANEGAS HERNANDEZ,
LENAR

03/21/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

11
BANEGAS-COLINDREZ,
JOSE ONAN

04/14/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

12
BANEGAS-MORENO, EDWIN
OMAR

03/20/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

13 BANKS, BAHATI FORREST 12/17/2024 USM HOLD $0.00

14 BEATY, DANIEL 09/24/2024 USM HOLD $0.00

15
BELTRAN-AVENDANO,
PEDRO

03/08/2024 USM HOLD $0.00

16 BIGLEY, WILLIAM THORMAN 01/05/2025

POST PRISON SUPV SANCTION
SEXUAL ABUSE 1ST DEG
SEXUAL PENETRATION 1ST DEG
VIOLATION OF RELEASE AGREEMENT

$800,000.00

17 BLASIER, CASEY ALLEN 06/27/2024

ATTEMPT TO COMMIT CRIME - 2
BURGLARY 1ST DEG
PROBATION VIOLATION
RAPE 1ST DEG
SEXUAL ABUSE 1ST DEG
SEXUAL PENETRATION 1ST DEG
SODOMY 1ST DEG

$0.00

http://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=4&Itemid=24
http://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=5&Itemid=25
http://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=3&Itemid=23
http://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=2&Itemid=22
http://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=7&Itemid=27
http://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=6&Itemid=26
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0001.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0002.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0003.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0004.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0005.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0006.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0007.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0008.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0009.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0010.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0011.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0012.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0013.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0014.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0015.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0016.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0017.HTM


18
CAMACHO-MINJAREZ,
MANUEL

03/05/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

19 CAMPBELL, JAMES BRENT 11/18/2025 POST PRISON SUPV SANCTION $0.00

20
CAMPOS-GONZALEZ,
ARASMEL

11/08/2024 USM HOLD $0.00

21
CANCIO, JAMES
ROSENBERG

12/01/2025 POST PRISON SUPV SANCTION $0.00 03/02/2026

22 CAPSEY, GARRETT ALAN 11/22/2025 POST PRISON SUPV SANCTION $0.00 02/18/2026

23 CAZARES, JAEDYN MATEO 09/04/2025

AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT
ASSAULT 3RD DEG
ASSAULT PUBLIC SAFETY OFFICER
ATTEMPT TO COMMIT CRIME - 1
CONTEMPT OF COURT
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 3RD DEG
ESCAPE 3RD DEG
FAIL TO APPEAR 1ST DEG - 1
HARASSMENT - 1
MENACING - 1
RESISTING ARREST

$0.00

24
COCHRAN III, JAMES
WALLACE

11/25/2025
PROBATION VIOLATION
USM HOLD

$0.00

25 COFFMAN, BRYAN DEAN 03/27/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

26 CRAWLEY, SEAN MICHAEL 11/12/2025
CONTEMPT OF COURT
OUT OF COUNTY HOLD

$0.00

27
CRUZ-RAMOS, WILMER
JOSIEL

02/21/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

28
CUNNINGHAM, BRANDEN
SCOTT

07/10/2025

ASSAULT 1ST DEG
ASSAULT 2ND DEG
ATTEMPT TO COMMIT CRIME - 2
FELON IN POSSESSION OF WEAPON -
1 Restricted
MENACING - 1
STRANGULATION - 2
UNLAWFUL USE OF WEAPON

$0.00

29
CUTRIGHT, MICHAEL
ANTHONY

09/03/2025
ENCOURAGE CHILD SEX ABUSE 1ST
DEG
POST PRISON SUPV SANCTION

$150,000.00

30
DAVEE, JESSIE ANDREW
CLYDE

12/24/2025
ASSAULT 4TH DEG - 1
VIOLATION OF RELEASE AGREEMENT

$20,000.00

31 DAVIS, JEFFREY JOSEPH 07/30/2025

ATT ELUDE POLICE OFC-VEHICLE - 2
CRIM POSS FORG INST 1ST DEG
FELON IN POSSESSION OF WEAPON -
2 Firearm
PAROLE VIOLATION
UNAUTHORIZED USE MOTOR
VEHICLE
UNL POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE -
1

$100,000.00

32
DIAZ-CARCAMO, LISBETH
DANIXA

11/14/2024 USM HOLD $0.00

33
DIAZ-CASTRO, DENIS
ALEJANDRO

10/03/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

34 DIAZ-CEBALLOS, JOSE LUIS 11/17/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

35 DIAZ-ELENES, JASSIEL 01/31/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

36 DILLON, TUCKER COLE 09/18/2024 USM HOLD $0.00

https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0018.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0019.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0020.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0021.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0022.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0023.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0024.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0025.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0026.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0027.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0028.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0029.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0030.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0031.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0032.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0033.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0034.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0035.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0036.HTM


37 DONAHUE, ROBERT LYON 12/16/2025

ASSAULT 2ND DEG
ASSAULT 4TH DEG - 2
ASSAULT 4TH DEG - 5 Same Victim
BURGLARY 1ST DEG
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 2ND DEG
CRIMINAL TRESPASS 1ST DEG
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 2ND DEG
RECKLESSLY ENDANGERING
ROBBERY 1ST DEG

$0.00

38 DONNAHOO, JOHN BILLY 10/17/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

39
DORSEY, AUSTIN
GREGORY

06/27/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

40 DRAGOMIR, CATALIN 01/22/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

41
EDINGTON, ALEXANDER
LORANZ

12/26/2025 VIOLATION OF RELEASE AGREEMENT $0.00

42 ESCALANTE, ANA PATRICIA 11/27/2024 USM HOLD $0.00

43 ESCAMILLA, GUADALUPE 04/21/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

44
FLORES, MIGUEL KICKING
BUCK

09/29/2025

ASSAULT 4TH DEG - 1
COERCION
CONTEMPT OF COURT
MENACING - 1
PAROLE VIOLATION
POST PRISON SUPV SANCTION
VIOLATION OF RELEASE AGREEMENT

$0.00

45 FORD, SKYLAAR DYLAN 11/17/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

46 GAGE, LYLE GEORGE 08/08/2024 USM HOLD $0.00

47 GARCIA, LUIS 06/09/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

48
GARCIA-CABRERA, FIDEL
ALEJANDRO

06/09/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

49 GARCIA-COREA, JOSUE 02/27/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

50
GILBERTSON, MICHELLE
NICOLE

12/23/2025
FAIL TO APPEAR 2ND DEG - 1
OUT OF COUNTY HOLD

$0.00

51
GILLARD, THOMAS
MICHAEL

10/16/2025
163A.040 FAILURE TO REPORT AS
SEX OFFENDER
POST PRISON SUPV SANCTION

$0.00 04/13/2026

52 GIRON, CARLOS MONTOYA 12/03/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

53
GOMEZ-BULFEDA, JOSE
ALFREDO

12/17/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

54
GONZALEZ-SHERIFF,
ANDREW MIGUEL

03/12/2024 USM HOLD $0.00

55
GREEN, JR, KENNETH
WILLIAM

09/05/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

56
GUARDERAS, MATTHEW
JAMES

11/30/2025 SEXUAL ABUSE 1ST DEG $30,000.00

57 GUERRERO, CHRISTOPHER 03/27/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

58 GUMPFER, GABRIEL ISIAC 12/17/2025
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 2ND DEG
UNAUTHORIZED USE MOTOR
VEHICLE

$20,000.00

59 HARRIS, ANDREW TYSON 07/10/2025

ASSAULT 2ND DEG
ASSAULT 4TH DEG - 2
ASSAULT 4TH DEG - 4 DOMESTIC
ABUSE
COERCION
FELON IN POSSESSION OF WEAPON -
2 Firearm
MENACING - 2 DOMESTIC ABUSE
UNLAWFUL USE OF A GLOBAL
POSITIONING SYSTEM DEVICE
UNLAWFUL USE OF WEAPON

$50,000.00

60 HARRIS, ERIC LAMONT 04/06/2023 USM HOLD $0.00

https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0037.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0038.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0039.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0040.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0041.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0042.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0043.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0044.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0045.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0046.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0047.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0048.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0049.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0050.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0051.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0052.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0053.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0054.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0055.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0056.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0057.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0058.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0059.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0060.HTM


61 HAYES, ROBERT PATRICK 12/02/2025 POST PRISON SUPV SANCTION $0.00 02/13/2026

62
HENDRICKSON, DAVID
DALE

12/14/2025 POST PRISON SUPV SANCTION $0.00 01/05/2026

63 HENSLEY, DAMIEN 12/12/2024 USM HOLD $0.00

64
HERNANDEZ, CRISTIAN
LAINES

09/10/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

65
HERNANDEZ-CORTEZ,
NELSON ERNESTO

06/24/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

66
HERNANDEZ-EZEQUIEL,
RAMOS

10/03/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

67 HINKLE, JUSTIN WARREN 12/24/2025 POST PRISON SUPV SANCTION $0.00

68 KARURU, EDWIN KARANJA 05/04/2024

ASSAULT 2ND DEG
ASSAULT 3RD DEG
ASSAULT 4TH DEG - 1
ASSAULT 4TH DEG - 6 DOMESTIC
ABUSE/3 PRIOR CONVICTION
CONTEMPT OF COURT
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 2ND DEG
DRIVE UNDER INFLUENCE INTOX - 3
ALCOHOL
HARASSMENT - 1
HARASSMENT - 4 DOMESTIC ABUSE
MENACING - 1
RAPE 1ST DEG
RECKLESSLY ENDANGERING
SEXUAL ABUSE 1ST DEG
SEXUAL PENETRATION 1ST DEG
SODOMY 1ST DEG
STRANGULATION - 2
UNLAWFUL USE OF WEAPON

$0.00

69
KLEIN, CHRISTOPHER
EDWARD

12/04/2024

ASSAULT 2ND DEG
CRIMINALLY NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE
FAIL TO APPEAR 2ND DEG - 1
HIT AND RUN VEHICLE-INJURY
MANSLAUGHTER 1ST DEG
MANSLAUGHTER 2ND DEG
THEFT 1ST DEG - 1

$0.00

70 KOPLIN, JOSHUA JOHN 11/20/2025

CONTEMPT OF COURT
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 2ND DEG
FAIL TO APPEAR 2ND DEG - 1
TELEPHONIC HARASSMENT

$0.00

71
LAGOS-PONCE, DENIS
ALBERTO

09/12/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

72
LANGWELL, SAMUEL
JOSEPH

12/23/2025 POST PRISON SUPV SANCTION $0.00 12/30/2025

73
LEININGER, RUSSEL
CHARLES

12/27/2025 CONTEMPT OF COURT $5,000.00

74 LOPEZ-SANCHEZ, QUIRINO 03/24/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

75
LOZANO-ROMERO, SANTOS
MANUEL

09/18/2024 USM HOLD $0.00

76 LUTON, CHAD 09/09/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

77
MALFAVON-LOPEZ, JOSE
LUIS

11/26/2024 USM HOLD $0.00

78 MANN, KRISTOPHER JAMES 12/12/2025

FUGITIVE FROM OTHER STATE - 1
MENACING - 1
ROBBERY 1ST DEG
THEFT 1ST DEG - 1
THEFT 2ND DEG - 4
UNLAWFUL USE OF WEAPON

$0.00

79
MCGUIRE, ROBERT
NICHOLAS

07/30/2025 POST PRISON SUPV SANCTION $0.00 01/25/2026

https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0061.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0062.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0063.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0064.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0065.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0066.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0067.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0068.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0069.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0070.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0071.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0072.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0073.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0074.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0075.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0076.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0077.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0078.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0079.HTM


80
MCKAY, BRANDON
TIMOTHY

10/31/2025
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 2ND DEG
PROBATION VIOLATION
RECKLESSLY ENDANGERING

$0.00

81
MCKINNEY, ROBERT
SHAWN

12/09/2025

AGGRAVATED IDENTITY THEFT
ASSAULT 4TH DEG - 2
CRIMINAL MISTREATMENT 1ST DEG
MENACING - 1
STRANGULATION - 1
THEFT 1ST DEG-AGGRAVATED

$0.00

82
MEDINA-COELLO,
ROBINSON GABRIEL

09/12/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

83
MINYARD, SKYLAR
BRIANNE

12/09/2025

ATTEMPT TO COMMIT CRIME - 1
COMPUTER CRIME - 2
IDENTITY THEFT
PAROLE VIOLATION
THEFT 3RD DEG - 1

$0.00

84 MISCOOT, CARLOS 10/03/2024 USM HOLD $0.00

85 MUNOZ, JOAHAN 04/07/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

86
MUNOZ-GONZALES,
FERMIN

08/04/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

87 MURPHY, HILLARY CLARE 04/09/2025

ABUSE OF CORPSE 2ND DEG
CRIMINAL MISTREATMENT 1ST DEG
CRIMINALLY NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE
MURDER

$0.00

88 NGUYEN, HENRY J 11/17/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

89 ORR, BRITTNIE NICHOLE 12/26/2025 POST PRISON SUPV SANCTION $0.00

90
ORTIZ CARRILLO, MARTHA
YUDILIA

03/05/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

91
OVIEDO-TURCIOS, ANGIE
ROSUARA

10/21/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

92 OWENS, WILLIAM TERRY 12/18/2025 PAROLE VIOLATION $0.00 01/14/2026

93 PEREZ-MOLINA, ROBERTO 07/30/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

94
PHILLIPS, TREVEON
CAMPBELL

02/25/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

95
PILSCH, MICHAEL JOHN
LUCEY

12/25/2025
BURGLARY 1ST DEG
CRIMINAL TRESPASS 1ST DEG
THEFT OF SERVICES - 1

$50,000.00

96 PIZER, AARON WILLIAM 01/16/2025
ODOC HOLD
USM HOLD

$0.00

97 RAMOS-ESPINOZA, KEVIN 08/25/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

98 RAVOLALES, CRISTIAN 08/25/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

99
REYNOLDS, ISAAC
FILMORE

04/15/2025
ENCOURAGE CHILD SEX ABUSE 1ST
DEG

$250,000.00

100 RIVAS-MENDEZ, OSCAR 01/31/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

101
RIVERA-RODRIGUEZ,
CESAR

02/27/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

102 ROGERS, DAVID WAYNE 12/23/2025 FAIL TO APPEAR 2ND DEG - 1 $0.00

103 ROSS, TIMOTHY RICHARD 12/17/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

104 SAHME, FRANK JIM 11/21/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

105 SAMPLES, DYLAN GASTON 12/27/2025 FUGITIVE FROM OTHER STATE - 1 $0.00

106
SANCHEZ-ESTRADA,
YOSELYN

01/31/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

107 SCALF, JOHN HAROLD 11/14/2025
MENACING - 1
UNLAWFUL USE OF WEAPON

$25,000.00

108 SERDOZ, MICHAEL ROBERT 12/18/2025

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 3RD DEG
CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2ND DEG
ESCAPE 3RD DEG
FAIL TO APPEAR 1ST DEG - 1

$0.00

https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0080.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0081.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0082.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0083.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0084.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0085.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0086.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0087.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0088.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0089.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0090.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0091.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0092.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0093.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0094.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0095.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0096.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0097.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0098.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0099.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0100.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0101.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0102.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0103.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0104.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0105.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0106.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0107.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0108.HTM


109
SHURTLEFF, BRITTANY
NICOLE

08/23/2024 USM HOLD $0.00

110 SMITH, ISAIAH LUPIT 12/19/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

111
SMITH-LUCERO, CAMERON
JAMES

10/06/2023 USM HOLD $0.00

112
SOTO-MONDRAGON,
GREGORIO ABRAHAM

06/18/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

113 SPEEDIS, WAYLON JAMES 11/12/2024 USM HOLD $0.00

114
SPENCER, FRANK
CHARLES

12/08/2025 POST PRISON SUPV SANCTION $0.00 01/05/2026

115 STANLEY, EDWARD ALLAN 12/26/2025 DRIVE UNDER INFLUENCE INTOX - 1 $0.00 01/02/2026

116 STEARNS, ERIC CHRISTIAN 01/04/2025
SEXUAL ABUSE 1ST DEG
SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEG
SEXUAL ABUSE 3RD DEG

$0.00

117 TA, KHUONG HUYNH 01/16/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

118
TAMBURINO, ANTHONY
TIBERIOUS

10/24/2025 PROBATION VIOLATION $0.00 10/22/2026

119 TAPLIN, COCOA DALONTA 02/24/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

120
TERRERO-ORTEGA,
ALFREDO

05/12/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

121
TOMLINSON, ARCHIE
CLYDE

11/04/2025

ASSAULT 2ND DEG
ATTEMPT TO COMMIT CRIME - 2
BURGLARY 1ST DEG
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 1ST DEG
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 1ST DEG - 1
MENACING - 1
UNLAWFUL USE OF WEAPON

$0.00

122
TRENGOVE, JENNIFER
MARIE

12/19/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

123
VERDUGO CONTRERAS,
OSIEL JESUS

12/11/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

124
VILHAUER, NATHANIEL
EDMOND

12/22/2025

BURGLARY 2ND DEG
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 1ST DEG
FAIL TO APPEAR 2ND DEG - 1
HIT AND RUN VEHICLE-INJURY
PROBATION VIOLATION
THEFT 1ST DEG - 1
UNAUTHORIZED USE MOTOR
VEHICLE

$0.00

125 WELTER, DEREK LEE 12/20/2023

AGGRAVATED ANIMAL ABUSE I
ASSAULT 1ST DEG
ASSAULT 2ND DEG
ASSAULT 4TH DEG - 1
ASSAULT 4TH DEG - 4 DOMESTIC
ABUSE
CONTEMPT OF COURT
HARASSMENT - 1
MENACING - 1
MURDER
PROBATION VIOLATION
UNLAWFUL USE OF WEAPON

$0.00

126 WOLFE, DAVID EDWARD 12/09/2025

ATT ELUDE POLICE OFC-VEHICLE - 2
FAIL TO APPEAR 1ST DEG - 1
FAIL TO APPEAR-BENCH WARRANT
RECKLESS DRIVING
RECKLESSLY ENDANGERING

$30,000.00

127
YARBROUGH, TYRONE
CORNELIUS

12/26/2025 CONTEMPT OF COURT $10,000.00

128 YOUNG, MASON RICHARD 12/26/2025
ASSAULT 4TH DEG - 6 DOMESTIC
ABUSE/3 PRIOR CONVICTION

$0.00

129 ZERON, NOEL ANTONIO 06/18/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0109.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0110.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0111.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0112.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0113.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0114.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0115.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0116.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0117.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0118.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0119.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0120.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0121.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0122.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0123.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0124.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0125.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0126.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0127.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0128.HTM
https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0129.HTM


130
ZUNIGA, MAYKIN
MELENDEZ

02/19/2025 USM HOLD $0.00

https://www.co.columbia.or.us/sheriff/inmates/ICUD0130.HTM

